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CANOPY SITE PLAN

BY
D

ES
CR

IP
TI

O
N

D
AT

E
RE

VI
SI

O
N

4

D
AT

E
JA

SO
N

 V
IN

E
RC

E 
67

80
0

CI
VI

L 
EN

G
IN

EE
RI

N
G

, S
UR

VE
YI

N
G

 &
 P

LA
N

N
IN

G
17

67
 M

AR
KE

T 
ST

RE
ET

 S
UI

TE
 C

1
RE

D
D

IN
G

, C
A.

 9
60

01
53

0.
52

6.
74

93

RE
A

LM
 E

N
G

IN
EE

RI
N

G

LEGEND

- (E) JOINT POLE

- ADJACENT PROP. LINE/EASEMENT

- APPROXIMATE PROPERTY LINE

- (E) WATER VALVE

- (E) FIRE HYDRANT

- (E) R.E.U ELECTRICAL BOX

- (E) TREE

- (E) FENCE

JOB NO. 2023.32

SHEET NO.

1

2

SITE PLAN NOTES:

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

1

2

3
4

5

6

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

12
13

12 13

12
13







BY
D

ES
CR

IP
TI

O
N

D
AT

E
RE

VI
SI

O
N

5

D
AT

E
JA

SO
N

 V
IN

E
RC

E 
67

80
0

CI
VI

L 
EN

G
IN

EE
RI

N
G

, S
UR

VE
YI

N
G

 &
 P

LA
N

N
IN

G
17

67
 M

AR
KE

T 
ST

RE
ET

 S
UI

TE
 C

1
RE

D
D

IN
G

, C
A.

 9
60

01
53

0.
52

6.
74

93

RE
A

LM
 E

N
G

IN
EE

RI
N

G

LEGEND

- (E) JOINT POLE

- ADJACENT PROP. LINE/EASEMENT

- APPROXIMATE PROPERTY LINE

- (E) WATER VALVE

- (E) FIRE HYDRANT

- (E) R.E.U ELECTRICAL BOX

- (E) TREE

- (E) FENCE

JOB NO. 2023.32

SHEET NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6 3

1

7

8

1

2

SITE PLAN NOTES:

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

14

13

14

2

19

15

16

17

18

15

16

17

18

12

19



VANN RANCH - COMMERCIAL BUILDING SITE
GRADING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT PLAN
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